
Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics 
 

2023-2024 Calendar 
 

Please note that dates with (*) indicates that Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics will be closed. At registration if a closed date falls on your 

scheduled class, you will pay a pro-rated price for the session. 1 make-up is permitted per 10/11 week session per child for a missed scheduled 

class. Make-ups do not carry over, they are per 10/11 week session. Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics does not follow any specific school holiday 

closing schedule. Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics DOES NOT “hold” spots during registration. First come, first serve with payment is our 

registration and re-registration policy per 10/11 week session. Please review our policy list for more details. 

*Closed: Saturday, August 19 - Sunday, August 27 for Summer Break/Labor Day week 

 

Session 1 = 10 weeks 

Monday, August 28 - Sunday, November 5…………………...………….……..…….………. Registration begins on: August 7 

OFF:  

*Monday, September 4 for Labor Day 

 

Session 2 = 10 weeks 

Monday, November 6 - Sunday, January 21………………………….…………...……...… Registration begins on: October 16 

OFF: 

*Thursday, November 23 for Thanksgiving Day 

*Sunday, December 31 for New Year’s Eve 

*Monday, January 1 for New Year’s Day 

OFF (NOT available for make-up or pro-rate, extra week built into session): 

*Sunday, December 24 - Saturday, December 30 for Aeon Winter Break 
 

Session 3 = 10 weeks 

Monday, January 22 - Sunday, March 31……………………………...………….……….… Registration begins on: January 2 

OFF: 

*Monday, February 19 for President’s Day 

*Sunday, March 31 for Easter 

 

Session 4 = 11 weeks 

Monday, April 1 - Sunday, June 16…………………………..…………………………..…… Registration begins on: March 11 

OFF: 

*Sunday, May 12 for Mother’s Day 

*Monday, May 27 for Memorial Day 

*Sunday, June 16 for Father’s Day 
 

Session 5 = 10 weeks 

Monday, June 17 - Sunday, August 25…………...……………………………………...……. Registration begins on: May 28 

OFF: 

*Thursday, July 4 for Independence Day 


